Race Date
October 26, 2019

Overall
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Name
Brian O'Neal
Alex Savage
Melanie Bradley
Rick Franklin
David Beeland
Rick Hayes
Johnny Robinson
Mateo Fowler
Wayne Downey
Sommer Riermaier
Bekah Panyard
Pi Dorminy
Joshua Pennington
Emily Meek
Becky Dorminy
Tim Meek
Leslie Franklin
Lisa Doran
Carol Bagnasco
Casey Mull
John Dorminy
Erica Shepley
Roger Keel
Christina Prickett
Donnie Pennington
Tom Wendle
Robby Clark
Bill Tweedell
Teresa Dove
Doug Ashley
Jim Latimer
Traci Mixon
Susanne Justice
Jessee Robinson
Dee Pesaresi
Erilynn Shepley
Marisa Warr
Karen Woodall
Carol Beth Lambert
Dayton Kort
Donnie Robinson
Amanda Robinson
Harrison Bryant
Sam Rogers
Craig Miller
Rodney Gardner
Sadie Clark

2019 - Jadon's Run 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Grayson GA
Winder GA
Winder GA
Conyers GA
Winder GA
Dahlonega GA
Auburn GA
Auburn GA
Bethlehem GA
Watkinsville GA
Bethlehem GA
Mcdonough GA
Bethlehem GA
Athens GA
Mcdonough GA
Athens GA
Conyers GA
Bethlehem GA
Lawrenceville GA
Athens GA
Mcdonough GA
Winder GA
Valley AL
Winder GA
Bethlehem GA
Suwanee GA
Winder GA
Hull GA
Danielsville GA
Cumming GA
Gainesville GA
Monroe GA
Monroe GA
Auburn GA
Hoschton GA
Winder GA
Winder GA
Bethlehem GA
Madison GA
Social Circle GA
Auburn GA
Auburn GA
Bethlehem GA
Winder GA
Winder GA
Bethlehem GA
Winder GA

Results provided by: Classic Race Services

Jadon's 5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

625
632
640
639
648
614
652
613
646
630
657
610
627
620
608
621
638
660
601
664
609
661
617
645
626
644
603
647
612
642
619
624
616
651
628
662
659
658
618
641
649
650
654
655
622
643
604

49
13
40
46
50
61
15
14
53
37
34
13
34
27
16
34
46
48
61
35
50
34
66
31
72
66
51
75
56
61
78
45
66
12
58

7
46
61
66
70
42
37
11
10
69
54
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45-49
11-14
40-44
45-49
50-54
60-64
15-19
11-14
50-54
35-39
30-34
11-14
30-34
25-29
15-19
30-34
45-49
45-49
60-64
35-39
50-54
30-34
65-69
30-34
70-74
65-69
50-54
75-99
55-59
60-64
75-99
45-49
65-69
11-14
55-59
0-10
45-49
60-64
65-69
70-74
40-44
35-39
11-14
0-10
65-69
50-54
0-10

Time Pace
18:51.5 6:05/M
20:35.6 6:38/M
21:10.9 6:50/M
21:19.0 6:53/M
23:51.3 7:42/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:45.3 8:18/M
26:32.4 8:34/M
26:49.3 8:39/M
27:23.5 8:50/M
27:27.1 8:51/M
27:58.5 9:01/M
29:54.9 9:39/M
30:22.8 9:48/M
31:17.1 10:05/M
31:26.0 10:08/M
31:42.2 10:14/M
32:28.9 10:28/M
32:45.8 10:34/M
33:03.6 10:40/M
33:35.6 10:50/M
33:46.6 10:54/M
33:54.7 10:56/M
34:04.8 10:59/M
34:26.2 11:06/M
35:36.4 11:29/M
35:44.0 11:32/M
36:06.5 11:39/M
36:26.0 11:45/M
37:56.4 12:14/M
38:45.6 12:30/M
39:38.5 12:47/M
40:01.8 12:55/M
40:31.6 13:04/M
40:31.7 13:04/M
42:32.0 13:43/M
42:52.0 13:50/M
45:58.1 14:50/M
46:37.6 15:02/M
47:45.5 15:24/M
48:01.0 15:29/M
48:24.7 15:37/M
49:49.0 16:04/M
49:50.0 16:05/M
53:21.5 17:13/M
53:22.0 17:13/M
53:37.6 17:18/M

10/26/2019 08:10:40



Race Date 2019 - Jadon's Run 5K
October 26, 2019 Overall Finish List

Jadon's 5K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Rhian Hines Dacula GA 615 12 F 1 11-14 54:03.4 17:26/M
49 Chrisette Curinton Loganville GA 607 34 F 4 30-34 54:32.2 17:35/M
50 Cayleigh Curinton Loganville GA 605 9 F 3 0-10 54:52.5 17:42/M
51 Crystal Chambers Dacula GA 602 35 F 3 35-39 54:55.6 17:43/M
52 Audrey Greene Auburn GA 656 15 F 2 15-19 56:43.3 18:18/M
53 Pierson Greene Auburn GA 453 11 M 6 11-14 57:32.2 18:34/M
54 Linda Zeeman Atlanta GA 637 75 F 1 75-99 57:37.0 18:35/M
55 Melisa Vinke 663 39 F 4 35-39 1:01:24.0 19:48/M

Results provided by: Classic Race Services 2 10/26/2019 08:10:41



